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51
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25

Men A

Name

Andrew L'esperence
Julien Roussel
Edward Walsh
Terry Tomlin
Cory Jay

Andre Landry
Eric Johnston
Lorenzo Caterini
Zack Howard
Dan Standing
Shawn Marshall
Andrew Buzzell
Mike Turnbull
Benoit St Pierre
Christian Charret
Daniel Breau
Joel Leblanc
Jean Richard Cormi¢
Dustin Macburnie
lan Broscoe

Men B

Name

Martin Pelletier
Stefan Kruse
Derrick Keith
Alex Kolesov
Scott Purcell
Tom Beazley
Pierre Leblanc
Julien Marchand
Ryan Muir

Eric Spinney
Guy Pellerin
Adam Harvey
Bill Goobie
Craig Marshall
Jim Dikaios
Kyle Arsenault
Jeff Currie

Men C

Name

Satish Punna
Garth Miller
Jim Currie
Rod Winters
Phill Spinney
Bill Wood
Tasso Dikaios

Category Year of birl Gender

Men A Male
Men A Male
Men A Male
Men A Male
Men A Male
Men A Male
Men A Male
Men A Male
Men A Male
Men A Male
Men A Male
Men A Male
Men A Male
Men A Male
Men A Male
Men A Male
Men A Male
Men A Male
Men A Male
Men A Male

Category Year of birl Gender

Men B Male
Men B Male
Men B Male
Men B Male
Men B Male
Men B Male
Men B Male
Men B Male
Men B Male
Men B Male
Men B Male
Men B Male
Men B Male
Men B Male
Men B Male
Men B Male
Men B Male

Category Year of birt Gender

Men C Male
Men C Male
Men C Male
Men C Male
Men C Male
Men C Male
Men C Male

Men D

Name Category Year of birl Gender
Denis Leblanc Men D Male
Patrice Boudreau ~ Men D Male
Mike Freeman Men D Male
Mathieu Breau Men D Male
Women A

Name Category Year of birl Gender
Ellen Waters Women A Female
Keli Marshall Women A Female
Heather Purcell Women A Female
Jennifer Kenny Women A Female
Rachel Parkins Women A Female
Women D

Name Category Year of birl Gender
Danielle Upshall Women D Female

Time
54:26.1
55:14.1
55:15.5
55:45.9
55:48.3
55:50.0
57:21.9
57:30.2
57:57.0
58:02.7
58:56.1
59:12.0
59:21.5
59:30.9
59:58.3
1:00:27.6
-1 lap
-1 lap
-2 laps
-5 laps

Time
59:45.3
1:01:17.8
1:01:41.8
1:01:45.3
-1 lap

Time

58:37.0
59:03.5
59:22.8

Time
58:08.9
-1 lap
-1lap
-2 laps

Time
1:01:44.2
-1 lap

-2 laps
-3 laps
-3 laps

Time
11:06.1

Lap1
7:36.3
7:52.6
7:52.0
7:59.0
8:02.8
8:00.2
7:59.9
8:03.6
8:23.2
8:17.8
8:15.7
8:24.1
8:31.2
8:28.2
8:27.1
8:29.6
8:49.2
8:18.3
7:57.9
11:34.6

Lap1
8:35.5
9:41.8
9:12.7
8:47.3
8:51.4
8:44.2
8:36.3
9:05.2
9:05.7
9:09.3
9:17.6
9:37.1
9:54.3
10:48.4
9:42.9
8:52.7
9:27.4

Lap 1
9:55.0
9:51.4
9:38.1
9:40.7
10:05.8
9:58.5
10:00.9

Lap1
8:33.6
9:06.7
9:52.7
11:21.2

Lap1
8:48.5
9:46.9
10:17.8
12:47.6
13:45.2

Lap 2
6:29.4
6:36.7
6:36.5
6:45.0
6:43.7
6:40.6
6:45.2
6:46.0
6:54.3
6:58.4
7:06.9
7:00.3
7:11.6
7:16.9
7:22.0
7:19.9
7:39.1
8:19.6
6:45.4
7:38.0

Lap 2
7:11.9
9:20.2
7:31.6
7:25.1
7:26.2
7:26.9
7:21.2
7:38.4
7:40.5
7:27.9
7:54.6
8:12.2
8:17.5
8:01.2
8:30.9
7:35.0

Lap 2
7:53.6
7:59.5
8:15.7
8:14.0
8:27.5
8:16.7
8:47.8

Lap 2
6:54.7
7:39.0
8:00.1
10:25.4  10:22.7

Lap 2 Lap 3
7:23.1 7:31.7
8:16.0 8:21.7
8:44.4
. 10:59.7
11:58.7  12:06.8

Lap 4
6:39.0
6:46.9
6:45.1
6:48.6
6:43.7
6:50.2
7:19.7
7:02.8
7:08.1
7:07.0
7:143
7:19.2
7:23.0
7:20.4
7:20.7
7:19.8
7:34.2
7:49.7
6:49.3

Lap 4
7:21.2
8:31.5
7:34.1
7:31.7
7:45.7
7:48.1
7:39.9
7:56.1
7:53.9
7423
8:07.9
8:20.7
8:25.9
9:39.3
8:53.7

Lap 4
8:10.6
8:21.3
8:18.2
8:20.7
8:41.9
8:40.9
9:06.7

Lap 4
7:04.0
7:56.5
8:10.8
10:26.2

Lap 4
7:30.7
8:15.0
8:50.7
11:26.7
12:14.1

Lap 5
6:34.5
6:46.4
6:46.7
6:55.9
6:53.4
6:56.7
7:12.4
7.08.7
7:00.2
7:06.0
7:05.0
7:25.2
7:271.3
7:215
7:28.6
7:215
7:38.6
7:16.0
6:54.0

Lap 5
7:27.0
8:24.6
7:249
7:36.7
7:40.1
7:45.0
7:41.2
7:51.3
7:41.6
8:14.5
8:05.8
8:07.8
8:21.2
8:10.9
8:34.6

Lap 5
8:09.5
8:20.4
8:22.5
8:24.7
8:35.6
8:44.1
9:22.1

Lap 5
7:01.3
7:50.7
8:09.3
10:31.5

Lap 5
7:33.5
8:17.7
8:57.4
11:31.0
12:08.2

Lap 6
6:46.3
6:49.9
6:51.6
6:57.9
6:55.4
6:57.4
7:07.5
7:16.2
7:07.5
7:133
7:28.4
7:16.2
7:09.4
7:11.4
7:15.2
7:21.7
7:45.6
7:32.1
6:58.9

Lap 6
7:10.2
8:24.4
7:33.0
7:38.7
7:47.8
7:51.7
7:59.4
7:37.0
7:475
7:57.7
8:06.0
8:04.5
8:18.1
8:24.9
8:50.1

Lap 6
8:15.5
8:09.6
8:16.4
8:29.4
8:26.9
8:39.8
9:07.8

Lap 6
7:07.3
7:57.8
8:15.6
9:52.7

Lap 6
7:36.2
8:24.0
8:58.9

Lap 7
6:47.4
6:52.3
6:52.1
6:50.9
6:53.5
6:51.8
7:00.2
7:03.7
7:09.6
7:13.0
7:215
7:20.0
7:18.4
7:18.2
7:30.7
7:29.9
7:41.6
7:44.0

Lap 7
7:18.0
8:40.4
7:375
7:38.4
7:42.2
7:46.3
8:03.9
7:32.2
7:37.4
8:30.9
8:05.0
7:45.5
8:13.2
7:57.9
8:49.8

Lap 7
8:02.3
8:10.2
8:22.0
8:30.6
8:23.2
8:47.4

Lap 7
7:08.0
8:00.6
8:02.4

Lap 7
7:35.7
8:26.6

Lap 8
7:04.0

Lap 8
7:44.7

Difference % Back
+0:48.0  +1.47%
+0:49.4  +1.51%
+1:19.8  +2.44%
+1:22.2  +2.52%
+1:23.9  +2.57%
+2:55.8  +5.38%
+3:04.1  +5.64%
+3:30.9  +6.46%
+3:36.6  +6.63%
+4:30.0 +8.27%
+4:45.9  +8.75%
+4:55.4  +9.04%
+5:04.8  +9.33%
+5:32.2  +10.17%
+6:01.5 +11.07%

Difference % Back
+1:325  +2.58%
+1:56.5 +3.25%
+2:00.0 +3.35%

Difference % Back
+0:26.5 +0.75%
+0:45.8  +1.30%
+1:28.6  +2.52%
+2:58.3  +5.07%
+3:036  +5.22%

Difference % Back

Difference % Back

Difference % Back

% Winning
100%
98.55%
98.51%
97.61%
97.55%
97.50%
94.89%
94.66%
93.93%
93.78%
92.36%
91.95%
91.71%
91.46%
90.77%
90.03%

% Winning
100%
97.48%
96.85%
96.76%

% Winning
100%
99.25%
98.71%
97.54%
95.17%
95.04%

% Winning
100%

% Winning
100%

% Winning
100%



