Place	Bib	Men A Name	Category	Year of bir	1 Gender	Time	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Lap 5	Lap 6	Lap 7	Lap 8	Difference	% Back	% Winning
1	1	Andrew L'esperence		rear or bir	Male	54:26.1	7:36.3	6:29.4	6:29.7	6:39.0	6:34.5	6:46.3	6:47.4	7:03.6	-	- 70 Dack	100%
2	2	Julien Roussel	Men A		Male	55:14.1	7:52.6	6:36.7	6:50.7	6:46.9	6:46.4	6:49.9	6:52.3	6:38.5	+0:48.0	+1.47%	98.55%
3	7	Edward Walsh	Men A		Male	55:15.5	7:52.0	6:36.5	6:52.4	6:45.1	6:46.7	6:51.6	6:52.1	6:39.2	+0:49.4	+1.51%	98.51%
4	5	Terry Tomlin	Men A		Male	55:45.9	7:59.0	6:45.0	6:44.8	6:48.6	6:55.9	6:57.9	6:50.9	6:44.0	+1:19.8	+2.44%	97.61%
5	55	Cory Jay	Men A		Male	55:48.3	8:02.8	6:43.7	6:50.4	6:43.7	6:53.4	6:55.4	6:53.5	6:45.4	+1:22.2	+2.52%	97.55%
6	9	Andre Landry	Men A		Male	55:50.0	8:00.2	6:40.6	6:47.4	6:50.2	6:56.7	6:57.4	6:51.8	6:45.6	+1:23.9	+2.57%	97.50%
7 8	10 4	Eric Johnston Lorenzo Caterini	Men A Men A		Male Male	57:21.9 57:30.2	7:59.9 8:03.6	6:45.2 6:46.0	7:08.3 7:02.2	7:19.7 7:02.8	7:12.4 7:08.7	7:07.5 7:16.2	7:00.2 7:03.7	6:48.9 7:07.1	+2:55.8 +3:04.1	+5.38% +5.64%	94.89% 94.66%
9	12	Zack Howard	Men A		Male	57:57.0	8:23.2	6:54.3	6:59.0	7:02.0	7:00.2	7:07.5	7:09.6	7:15.1	+3:30.9	+6.46%	93.93%
10	19	Dan Standing	Men A		Male	58:02.7	8:17.8	6:58.4	7:03.0	7:07.0	7:06.0	7:13.3	7:13.0	7:04.2	+3:36.6	+6.63%	93.78%
11	3	Shawn Marshall	Men A		Male	58:56.1	8:15.7	7:06.9	7:12.3	7:14.3	7:05.0	7:28.4	7:27.5	7:06.0	+4:30.0	+8.27%	92.36%
12	13	Andrew Buzzell	Men A		Male	59:12.0	8:24.1	7:00.3	7:09.7	7:19.2	7:25.2	7:16.2	7:20.0	7:17.4	+4:45.9	+8.75%	91.95%
13	17	Mike Turnbull	Men A		Male	59:21.5	8:31.2	7:11.6	7:12.2	7:23.0	7:27.3	7:09.4	7:18.4	7:08.4	+4:55.4	+9.04%	91.71%
14	11	Benoit St Pierre	Men A		Male	59:30.9	8:28.2	7:16.9	7:11.5	7:20.4	7:27.5	7:11.4	7:18.2	7:16.8	+5:04.8	+9.33%	91.46%
15	16	Christian Charret	Men A		Male	59:58.3	8:27.1 8:29.6	7:22.0	7:05.0	7:20.7	7:28.6	7:15.2 7:27.7	7:30.7	7:29.1 7:46.9	+5:32.2	+10.17%	90.77% 90.03%
16 17	15 18	Daniel Breau Joel Leblanc	Men A Men A		Male Male	1:00:27.6 -1 lap	8:29.6	7:19.9 7:39.1	7:06.3 7:39.1	7:19.8 7:34.2	7:27.5 7:38.6	7:45.6	7:29.9 7:41.6	7:46.9	+6:01.5	+11.07%	90.03%
18	6	Jean Richard Cormi			Male	-1 lap	8:18.3	8:19.6	8:10.8	7:49.7	7:16.0	7:32.1	7:44.0	_	_	_	-
19	8	Dustin Macburnie	Men A		Male	-2 laps	7:57.9	6:45.4	6:46.1	6:49.3	6:54.0	6:58.9	-	-	-	-	-
20	14	Ian Broscoe	Men A		Male	-5 laps	11:34.6	7:38.0	7:19.6	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
		Men B															
Place	Bib	Name		Year of bir		Time	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Lap 5	Lap 6	Lap 7	Lap 8	Difference	% Back	% Winning
1	27	Martin Pelletier	Men B		Male	59:45.3	8:35.5	7:11.9	7:11.7	7:21.2	7:27.0	7:10.2	7:18.0	7:29.7			100%
2	32	Stefan Kruse	Men B		Male	1:01:17.8	9:41.8	9:20.2	8:13.9	8:31.5	8:24.6	8:24.4	8:40.4	0:01.0	+1:32.5	+2.58%	97.48%
3 4	30 31	Derrick Keith Alex Kolesov	Men B Men B		Male Male	1:01:41.8 1:01:45.3	9:12.7	7:31.6 7:25.1	7:22.6 7:29.0	7:34.1 7:31.7	7:24.9 7:36.7	7:33.0 7:38.7	7:37.5 7:38.4	7:25.4 7:38.3	+1:56.5 +2:00.0	+3.25% +3.35%	96.85% 96.76%
5	29	Scott Purcell	Men B		Male	-1 lap	8:51.4	7:26.2	7:46.5	7:45.7	7:40.1	7:47.8	7:42.2	1.30.3	+2.00.0	+3.33%	90.76%
6	33	Tom Beazley	Men B		Male	-1 lap	8:44.2	7:26.9	7:40.7	7:48.1	7:45.0	7:51.7	7:46.3	-	-	-	-
7	26	Pierre Leblanc	Men B		Male	-1 lap	8:36.3	7:21.2	7:45.0	7:39.9	7:41.2	7:59.4	8:03.9	-	-	-	-
8	35	Julien Marchand	Men B		Male	-1 lap	9:05.2	7:38.4	7:44.9	7:56.1	7:51.3	7:37.0	7:32.2	-	-	-	-
9	36	Ryan Muir	Men B		Male	-1 lap	9:05.7	7:40.5	7:45.1	7:53.9	7:41.6	7:47.5	7:37.4	-	-	-	-
10	39	Eric Spinney	Men B		Male	-1 lap	9:09.3	7:27.9	7:28.8	7:42.3	8:14.5	7:57.7	8:30.9	-	-	-	-
11	28	Guy Pellerin	Men B		Male	-1 lap	9:17.6	7:54.6	8:03.9	8:07.9	8:05.8	8:06.0	8:05.0	-	-	-	-
12	42	Adam Harvey	Men B		Male	-1 lap	9:37.1	8:12.2	8:24.8	8:20.7	8:07.8	8:04.5	7:45.5	-	-	-	-
13 14	34 37	Bill Goobie Craig Marshall	Men B Men B		Male Male	-1 lap -1 lap	9:54.3 10:48.4	8:17.5 8:01.2	8:17.1 8:12.4	8:25.9 9:39.3	8:21.2 8:10.9	8:18.1 8:24.9	8:13.2 7:57.9	-	-	-	-
15	40	Jim Dikaios	Men B		Male	-1 lap	9:42.9	8:30.9	8:49.0	8:53.7	8:34.6	8:50.1	8:49.8	-	-	-	-
16	41	Kyle Arsenault	Men B		Male	-6 laps	8:52.7	7:35.0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
17	38	Jeff Currie	Men B		Male	-7 laps	9:27.4	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
		Men C															
Place	Bib	Name	Category	Year of bir	1 Gender	Time	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Lap 5	Lap 6	Lap 7		Difference	% Back	% Winning
1	44	Satish Punna	Men C		Male	58:37.0	9:55.0	7:53.6	8:10.5	8:10.6	8:09.5	8:15.5	8:02.3		-	-	100%
2	45	Garth Miller	Men C		Male	59:03.5	9:51.4	7:59.5	8:11.1	8:21.3	8:20.4	8:09.6	8:10.2		+0:26.5	+0.75%	99.25%
3	47	Jim Currie	Men C		Male	59:22.8	9:38.1	8:15.7	8:09.9	8:18.2	8:22.5	8:16.4	8:22.0		+0:45.8	+1.30%	98.71%
4	46	Rod Winters	Men C		Male	1:00:05.6		8:14.0	8:25.5	8:20.7	8:24.7	8:29.4	8:30.6		+1:28.6	+2.52%	97.54%
5 6	49 48	Phill Spinney Bill Wood	Men C Men C		Male Male	1:01:35.3	10:05.8 9:58.5	8:27.5 8:16.7	8:54.4 8:33.2	8:41.9 8:40.9	8:35.6 8:44.1	8:26.9 8:39.8	8:23.2 8:47.4		+2:58.3 +3:03.6	+5.07% +5.22%	95.17% 95.04%
7	48	Tasso Dikaios	Men C		Male	-1 lap	9:58.5	8:47.8	8:53.2 8:52.4	9:06.7	9:22.1	9:07.8	8:47.4		+3:03.6	+5.22%	95.04%
•	40	rasso Dikalos	Wich		Walc	Пар	10.00.5	0.47.0	0.02.4	3.00.7	J.ZZ.1	3.07.0					
		Men D															
Place	Bib	Name	Category	Year of bir	1 Gender	Time	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Lap 5	Lap 6	Lap 7	Lap 8	Difference	% Back	% Winning
1	51	Denis Leblanc	Men D		Male	58:08.9	8:33.6	6:54.7	7:16.1	7:04.0	7:01.3	7:07.3	7:08.0	7:04.0	-	-	100%
2	50	Patrice Boudreau	Men D		Male	-1 lap	9:06.7	7:39.0	7:43.7	7:56.5	7:50.7	7:57.8	8:00.6	-	-	-	-
3	52	Mike Freeman	Men D		Male	-1 lap	9:52.7	8:00.1	8:07.9	8:10.8	8:09.3	8:15.6	8:02.4	-	-	-	-
4	53	Mathieu Breau	Men D	2015	Male	-2 laps	11:21.2	10:25.4	10:22.7	10:26.2	10:31.5	9:52.7	-	-	-	-	-
		Women A				_											
Place	Bib	Name	Category	Year of bir	1 Gender	Time	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Lap 5	Lap 6	Lap 7	Lap 8	Difference	% Back	% Winning
1	20	Ellen Waters	Women A		Female	1:01:44.2		7:23.1	7:31.7	7:30.7	7:33.5	7:36.2	7:35.7	7:44.7	-	-	100%
2	21 22	Keli Marshall Heather Purcell	Women A Women A		Female Female	-1 lap -2 laps	9:46.9 10:17.8	8:16.0 8:41.4	8:21.7 8:44.4	8:15.0 8:50.7	8:17.7 8:57.4	8:24.0 8:58.9	8:26.6	-	-	-	-
4	54	Jennifer Kenny	Women A		Female	-2 laps -3 laps	10:17.8	10:25.5	10:59.7	11:26.7	11:31.0	0.00.9	-	-	-	-	-
5	24	Rachel Parkins	Women A		Female	-3 laps	13:45.2	11:58.7	12:06.8	12:14.1	12:08.2	-	-	-	-	-	_
		Women D															
Place	Bib	Name	Category	Year of bir		Time									Difference	% Back	% Winning
1	25	Danielle Upshall	Women D		Female	11:06.1									-	-	100%